S-Series (SPX, SPT)
Low Flow Meter Specifications
SpecificationsGeneral Information
These versatile impeller flowmeters in 3/8" to 1" nomi-
nal pipe size employ jewel bearings for very low mini-
mum flows.  The 6-24 VDC pulse output of these meters
is compatible with many different types of con-
trol, including a full range of rate displays and controls.

Analog Output: AO55 Blind Transmitter
Divider: PD10 Pulse Divider
How To Order
Nominal K-factors
(Pulses per Gallon)
3/8" 1275
1/2"   625
3/4"   445
 1"   243
2 of 2
-01 Ceramic shaft (SPX)
-12 Polypro cover (SPX)
-13 High-resolution rotor (SPX, SPT)
-06 LMI pump connector
-07 Control connector
-68 Silicon carbide shaft (SPT)
Options:
         SPX  _____   _____
           SPT  _____   _____
           (Place number of option above)
Option codes:
Field Replaceable Sensor Dimensions
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35
5
10
15
20
3/8" 1/2" 3/4"
1"
Pressure Drop: 3/8" - 1"Pressure Drop (PSI)
Flow (GPM)
18 ft. standard cable
2.20"
2.10"
4.10"
3/8" to 1"
bill
Muis Controls Ltd.
bill
10610 - 172 Street, Edmonton, Alberta, Canada, T5S 1H8
Phone: 780-486-2400 • Fax: 780-486-2500 • Toll Free:1-800-661-8823
www.muiscontrols.com • email: info@muiscontrols.com